Interlochen Center for the Arts

) Interlochen
November 12, 1993

Mr. Jeffrey Epstein
J. Epstein Foundation
The Villard House

457 Madison Avenue
New York, NY 10022

Dear Jeff:

Interlochen is grateful for the contribution from the

J. Epstein Foundation in the amgunt of 515,000. This will be
directed, as discussed, towards a scholarship lodge that
incorporates wheelchair and handicap accessibility.

With your leadership gift, Interlochen can move forward on
this important building project. Your support 1s most
beneficial in planning for the future, since Interlochen
looks forward to a barrier-free campus one day. We are
appreciative of friends who realize that together
unattainable goals gan be realized!

Please don't hesitate to contact me if I can answer further
questions or help in any way.

Sincerely,

I

T —

Timecthy J. Ambrose .
Vice President .
Institutional Advancement
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Interlochen Center for the Arts

July 27, 1993 ) Interlochen

Mr. Jeffrey E. Epstein
34 East &6%th Street
New York, NY 10021

Dear Jeff:

On behalf of Interlochen Center for the Arts, I would like
to thank you for your genercsity in providing private jet
transportation for Itzhak Perlman to Interlochen’s campus in
August.

This generous gift will enable Interlochen to save over
$12,000 in operational expenses. We have credited your in-
Kind gift Eo our annual fund and it’'s helping us move even
closer to our overall fundraising goal this year.

I will loock forward to seeing you on Interlechen’s campus in
just a few weeks. Please let me know if I can do anything
to make your visit more pleasant.

Cordially,
—ﬂ_——_—‘
Timothy J. Ambrose

Vice President
Institutional Advancement
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Jeffrey E. Epstein
The Villard House
Four Hundred Fifly-seven Madison Avenue
New York, New York 10022

(212) T50-0895
MEMORANDUM
TO: Tim Ambrose
FROM: Jeffrey Epstein Ei,
DATE: December 27, 1993

Please acknowledge the receipt of $185,000 which was wired into the Interlochen
Center For the Arts general account last Friday.

*{IJ' “’\(E"{*u.f
el s d

r‘a-*-ir & Loy s
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J. EPSTEIN FOUNDATION

THE VILLARD HOUSE
457 MADISON AVENUE
NEW YORK NEW YORK 10022
TELEPHONE (212) T50-59790
TELEFAX (212) 371 =B042
November 10, 1993
Mr. Tim Ambrose
Interlochen Center for the Arts

P.O. Box 199
Interlochen, MI 49643-0199

Dear Tim:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of §15,000 for the Interlochen Center
for the Arts in furtherance of our discussion.

Very Truly Yours,

2

Jeffrey Epstein-Trustee
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Interlochen Center for the Arts

O Interlochen

February 9, 1994

Mr. Jeffrey Epstein

J. Epstein and Company, Inc.
The Villard House

457 Madison Avenue

New York, NY 10022

Dear Jeffrey:

I have talked to you and Ghislaine on several occasions to
say thank you. But, I wanted to express in writing my
personal and professional gratitude for the very generous

gife 520 0 for a new scholarship lodge. It is truly
an extraocrdinary ture.

I thought an update would be appropriate at this time.

1.

The contract with Town and Country has been
executed and they have scheduled construction of
the lodge.

We are waiting for the temperature to rise above
10-15 degrees so that we can move the

existing buildings and set the foundation. (The
June target date remains at this time.) Design
and construction of the exterior walls is
underway.

You have approved the latest set of drawings with
the basement entrance as indicated and approved
the green roof which works for us as well.

We are requesting furniture packages from local
vendors that will be both aesthetic and functional
for a rental lodge. When we receive the packages
and corresponding guotes, we will send them on to
Ghislaine for her comments and suggestions.

We anticipate setting aside all lodge income in
the 1934 Camp season and placing the net income in
an endowment fund so that subsequent repairs,
maintenance and furniture replacement are funded
through the endowment. All succeeding income will
be placed into the Jeffrey Epstein Scholarship
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Mr. Jeffrey Epstein
Page 2
February 9, 1394

Fund for deserving and talented students. When
awards are made, Interlochen will notify yeu, with
respect to the recipients. The recipient will
also be asked to communicate with the doner. If
you would like to met the students, we will help
arrange a meeting on campus as well,

g . At present we are calling the lodge the "Jeffrey
E. Epstein Scholarship Lodge." If you would like
it named in another manner, please contact me with
the appropriate name or wording.

7. Under the charitable contribution act, you are
permitted use of the lodge for two weeks each
year, without any negative implications in respect
to the full tax deductibility of your gift.
Naturally, we would like you to wvisit the new
lodge this summer. Sc that we might begin to bock
the leodge, I would ask you to consider what two
weeks you would like reserved for your use.
Perlman will be giving his concert on August 7,
19%94. I have enclosed the appropriate tax eaode
for your file.

We have much to discuss as we move towards completion, but I
thought this might be helpful.

Jeffrey, we really appreciate all that you do for
Interlochen. Somehow thank you sesms inadequate for your
continued commitment and genercosity. We are most grat=ful.

Warmest regards,
[m

Timothy J. Ambrose

WVice President

Institutcional Advancement

Enclasure
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Interlochen Center for the Arts

) Interlochen

December 23, 1934

Ghislaine Maxwell
efo i

illar ouse
457 Madison Avenue
New York, NY 10022

Dear Ghislaine:

Enclosed is the envelope we recently found in cleaning the
Epstein Lodge. Apparently it lodged between the wall and
the dresser. It was not discovered until the unit was moved
for cleaning.

As we discussed, the final week of Camp is August 14 through
the 20th. I have reserved the lodge for Jeffrey’'s use. In
addition, he has one more week that he can reserve for
himself or guests he may wish to have use it. Attached is a
list of the dry goods that are in storage as part of
Jeffrey's personal inventory. Please advise if we are
missing any items you are aware of being sent here.

Please convey to Jeffrey how pleased we are to have such a
facility on our campus. In fact, the President Elect will
be staying in the lodge until his family’'s furniture
arrivea. It is a remarkable place. We are grateful.

Beat wishes for a wonderful holiday season.
Sincerely,

/Twm“"f

Timethy J. Ambrose
Vige President
Instituticonal Advancement

Enclosures: Inventory listing
Lost envelope
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